April 14, 2004

NO.

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

State of New Mexico}

}
County of San Juan }

45— 3973

Wayne Moore Com #2S
Section 12 T31N/ROW

San Juan County New Mexico

DEVIATION REPORT
DEPTH

877

1376’
1,870’
2,374
2,483’
3,467

4

HOLE DEVIATION ="

1.000
1.000
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.500

I, Kenneth W. Jackson, being first duly sworn, depose and state that the above and foregoing depth
and hole deviation figures are true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

o o Spolion

Subscribed ané/wom before me this 14" day of April, 2004.
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Kelly DeY

OFFICIAL SEAL
Kelly DeYapp

] NOTARY Pueuc~sme OF C
My Commission Expires: M




