April 14, 2004

30-045-31993

Wayne Moore Com #2S Section 12 T31N/R9W San Juan County New Mexico

DEVIATION REPORT

NO.	DEPTH	HOLE DEVIA
#1	877'	1.000
#2	1376'	1.000
#3	1,870'	0.750
#4	2,374'	0.500
#5	2,483'	0.250
#6	3,467'	0.500

State of New Mexico}

County of San Juan }

I, Kenneth W. Jackson, being first duly sworn, depose and state that the above and foregoing depth and hole deviation figures are true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Subscribed and sworn before me this 14th day of April, 2004.

Kelly DeYap



OFFICIAL SEAL
Kelly Deyapp
NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF NEW MEXICO
My Commission Expires: